Mini Type Manual Variable Optical Attenuator
Description
Applications
● High Resolution ● Fiber Sensing
● Compact Size ● Equipment
● Fiber Optic Instruments
Parameter
Operating Center Wavelength (λc)

下部ロゴ2
tolerance: x — ± 1 mm, x.x — ± 0.1 mm
Ordering Information
MVOA-①①①①-②-③-④-⑤-⑥
①①①①: Wavelength ②: Fiber Type ③: Connector Type
1310 - 1260 ~ 1360 nm F - SMF-28 Fiber 1 - FC/UPC
1480 - 1450 ~ 1510 nm P3 - PM 1310 Fiber 2 - FC/APC
1550 - 1510 ~ 1610 nm P5 - PM 1550 Fiber 3 - SC/UPC
3155 - 1260 ~ 1360 & 1510 ~ 1610 nm M1 - 105/125 0.22 NA 4 - SC/APC
SSSS - Specify M5 - 50/125 N - None
M6 - 62.5/125
S - Specify
④: Fiber Jacket ⑤: Fiber Length ⑥: Package Type
B - 250 μm Bare Fiber Q - 0.75 m P1 - Turn With Screwdriver
L - 900 μm Loose Tube 1 - 1.0 m P2 - Turn With Screwdriver
2 - 2 mm Cable S - Specify P3 - Turn With Manual
3 - 3 mm Cable P4 - Turn With Manual
Tel: +86 756 389 8035         Web: www.fiber-resources.com       Email: sales@fiber-resources.com
1
Note: Package Type P1 & P3 are designed for 250 μm or 900 μm fiber jacket and Package Type P2 & P4 are designed for 2
mm or 3 mm fiber jacket.
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
20
-3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3
Drive VS Attenuation
dB mm